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Nr

405

449

616

602

566

546

473

339

573

498

608

567

348

354

450

457

429

372

562

479

459

537

614

569

431

613

526

428

352

563

548

586

401

520

448

594

468

599

visko i imie

Kraj

Jaumien tukasz
Kunczak Michat
Zgtobicki Jacek
Winiarski Szymon
Szczepanik Dariusz
Stawinski Robert
Markiewicz Kamil
Baran Przemystaw
Szopa tukasz
Ordyniec Stawomir
Wolowicz Justyna
Szczepanski Grzegorz
Bochenski Kacper
Choma Katarzyna
Kurant Jacek

Lazar Tomasz

Kobos Radostaw
Dzienis Aleksander
Swatowski Tomasz
Matyla Wojciech
Lesniewski Radostaw
Sasin Dominika
Zawada Mariusz
Szemelak Wojciech
Kotas Pawe

Zalewski Mateusz
Radzikowski Grzegorz
Kosacz Sylwiusz
Branka tukasz
Syniehrybova Anzhela
Smacha Patryk
Titskyi Pavlo

Jankiw Igor

Uczestnik anonimowy
Kuloza-Kaczan Wojciech
Urbaniak Damian
tyko Mariusz

Wasilewski Adam

https://dostartu.pl/bieg-mietkowski-cc13444-ccx40270

Miejscowos¢
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
UKR
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

DO:ST:AR:TU

Klub

Krosno
Zgorzelec
Kamienna Goéra
Krotoszyn
Pszenno
Watbrzych
Jelenia Géra
Ciechow
Dobroszyce
Swidnica
Swidnica
Czarny Bor
Wilkoéw

Jelenia Géra
Dobrzykowice
Katy Wroctawskie
Siechnice
Wroctaw

Katy Wroctawskie
Zduny

Wroctaw
Swidnica
Pustkéw Zurawski
Wroctaw
Wroctaw
Watbrzych
Kurczéw
Radwanice
Pozarzysk
Swidnica Polska
Swidnica Polska
Btonie
Swiebodzice
Lipa

Wroctaw
Swiebodzice
Watbrzych

Wroctaw

Meta

Z-Bieg Okolicznosci Squad

Kruczkowski Team

WITKOWSKI WINIARSKI RUNNING TEAM
Swidnicka Grupa Biegowa

MAD RUNNERS

#zaliniametyteam

Olesniczanka

Mad Runners

Swidnicka Grupa Biegowa
Mad Runners

Olaws zlotoryja

Karkonosz Running Team

Klub Biegacza Katy Wroctawskie

ARKADIUSZ GARDZIELEWSKI RUNNING TEAM

Klub Biegacza Katy Wroctawskie

Zelazna Swidnica

WROCtAW

Greatman

OSP ZAGORZE SLASKIE

Swidnicka Grupa Biegowa

Nie ma lipy

MATNER RUNNING TEAM

Mad Runners

00:16:3€

00:16:54

00:17:0¢

00:17:3C

00:17:44

00:18:0¢

00:18:3¢

00:18:44

00:18:48

00:19:04

00:19:3C

00:19:34

00:19:43

00:19:47

00:19:47

00:19:48

00:19:52

00:19:52

00:19:57

00:19:5¢

00:20:02

00:20:1¢

00:20:34

00:20:54

00:21:21

00:21:22

00:21:2€

00:21:58

00:22:18

00:22:28

00:23:08

00:23:22

00:23:28

00:23:27

00:23:28

00:23:3C

00:23:32

00:23:4C
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72
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Nr

340

337

605

515

380

350

355

353

545

384

600

433

388

447

475

334

444

518

612

544

378

697

591

363

554

589

558

359

425

559

383

360

511

507

524

538

374

415

visko i imie

Kraj

Baranowski Robert
Bana$ Mateusz
Wiodarczyk tukasz
Podczaszkiewicz Daniel
Uczestnik anonimowy
Bonk Lestaw
Cichocka Anna

Bryda Dorota
Skolimowski Kamil
Gtédkowski Aleksander
Weigelt Szymon
Kowalski Aleksander
Grocki Damian

Kulig Mateusz
Marszatek Filip
Antoniszyn Dariusz
Ku¢ Jakub

Proch Adam

Zajgc Jacek
Skolimowski Adrian
Gawryszewski Marcin
Kras Karol

Tupik Krystyna
Domaradzki Tomasz
Stachowiak Damian
Uczestnik anonimowy
Uczestnik anonimowy
Daszkiewicz Patrycja
Kopinska Justyna
Suchorzewska Magdalena
Gierat Karolina
Dobrzanski Tadeusz
Pernej Anna

Pawitoj¢ Lucjan
Puzyniak Jacek
Savich Vera
Gadaszewska Anna

Kesy-Kowalska Hanna
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Miejscowosé

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

BLR

POL

POL

DO:ST:AR:TU

Klub

Siechnice
Wroctaw
Oborniki Slaskie
Wroctaw

Jawor

Lubin

Sulikow

Brzeg

Swidnica
Wroclaw
Bielawa
Szczawno-Zdrdj
Wroctaw

Bardo

Wroctaw
Szczytkowice
Wroctaw
Radkow
Swidnica Polska
Piotrowice Swidnickie
Mietkow
Domaniéw
Soboétka

Sroda Slgska
Wilczyce
Wroctaw
Maniow
Wroctaw
Swidnica Polska
Otfawa

Swidnica

Katy Wroctawskie
Watbrzych
Swiebodzice
Prusy
Walbrzych
Trzebnica

Szczawno-Zdrdj

Meta

Z-Bieg Okolicznosci Squad

Eurodent Loséw

SzczawnoRun

Zadyszka Squad

SIZZURP

Szczytkowice w biegu

Agrii Polska

Agrii

KORFF ACTIV

SWIDNICKA GRUPA BIEGOWA

Fitnessroad

STS Extreme Strzelin Grom-Bike

AKS Bukowe Trzebnica

SzczawnoRun

00:23:41

00:23:42

00:23:54

00:23:57

00:23:57

00:24:07

00:24:18

00:24:18

00:24:38

00:24:47

00:24:4¢

00:25:01

00:25:02

00:25:03

00:25:08

00:25:28

00:25:33

00:25:38

00:25:4C

00:25:48

00:25:48

00:25:53

00:26:0C

00:26:0€

00:26:08

00:26:13

00:26:18

00:26:2C

00:26:22

00:26:23

00:26:32

00:26:54

00:26:5€

00:27:0C

00:27:08

00:27:0¢

00:27:1C

00:27:27
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Nr visko iimie¢  Kraj

7 466 Listowski Andrzej

78 469 tyko Marta

79 585 Tarka Barttomiej

80 357 Cieciata Damian

81 527 Ramashko Inna

82 575 Szumska Elzbieta

83 421 Kondrat Mariola

84 41 Kalinowska Klaudia
85 399 Huszcza Ireneusz

86 474 Markiewicz Karolina
87 552 Sposob Milena

88 514 Piotrowski Stawomir
89 568 Szczudlo Beata

90 534 Sadtucka Maria

91 487 Nawrocka Natalia

92 416 Klonowska Marlena
93 452 Kuriata Tadeusz

94 364 Donczyk-Karsznia Katarzyna
95 500 Ostropolski Henryk
96 472 Maksym Karol

97 560 Sutor Dominik

98 462 Lewicka Emilia

99 398 Huszcza Angelika

100 356 Ciesielski Jacek

101 578 Szylkin Eulalia

102 532 Rudnicki Rafat

103 561 Swatowska Patrycja
104 351 Borkowska lwona
105 570 Szewczyk Justyna
106 440 Krzyminska Anastazja
107 603 Wisniewska Anna

108 517 Potoczny Anna

109 542 Sikora Janusz

110 598 Wasikowski Pawet
111 461 Lewandowska Matgorzata
112 442 Krzyzanowski Marek
113 486 Mularczyk Krystian
114 392 Grzeszczuk-Ku¢ Karolina
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Miejscowosé

POL

POL

POL

POL

BLR

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

DO:ST:AR:TU

Klub Meta
Wilkowice
Watbrzych Mad Runners

Sobdtka

Siemidrozyce

Wroctaw

Swidnica

Strzegom

Zurawica

Wroctaw TreningBiegacza.pl
Swidnica Zelazna Swidnica
Wroctaw

Watbrzych

tagiewniki

Kowary

Strzegom

Swiebodzice

Gatow

Wroctaw Kobiety w biegu
Dzierzoniow Bielawska Akademia Biegania
Swiebodzice
Wroctaw-Psie Pole
Watbrzych

Wroctaw
Jelcz-Laskowice
Tomaszéw Mazowiecki Witkowski Winiarski Running Team
Wroctaw Zadyszka Squad

Mietkow brak klubu

Pszenno Agrii Polska

Gorzyce

Soboétka Korff Activ

Strzegom

Strzegom

Katy Wroctawskie

Wroctaw

Legnica -

Wroctaw

Kopalina Salon Kosmetyczny Patrycja

Borzygniew

00:27:3C

00:27:31

00:27:43

00:27:5C

00:28:08

00:28:11

00:28:1&

00:28:17

00:28:18

00:28:22

00:28:23

00:28:3¢

00:28:42

00:28:47

00:28:54

00:29:03

00:29:12

00:29:18

00:29:24

00:29:2¢

00:29:3C

00:29:34

00:29:43

00:29:5C

00:29:52

00:30:03

00:30:18

00:30:21

00:30:22

00:30:28

00:30:34

00:30:4C

00:31:0€

00:31:07

00:31:12

00:31:24

00:31:34

00:31:3€
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Nr
115 371
116 432
117 395
118 420
119 508
120 572
121 413
122 434
123 417
124 373
125 698
126 547
127 516
128 393
129 386
130 557
131 543
132 536
133 333
134 438
135 549
136 349
137 494
138 535
139 497
140 430
141 590
142 435
143 576
144 366
145 358
146 338
147 482
148 492
149 477
150 446
151 427
152 565

visko i imie

Kraj

Dziedzic Kamila
Kovalenko Yaroslav
Hatas Marta

Kociotek Alicja
Uczestnik anonimowy
Szmaj Michal
Uczestnik anonimowy
Kowalski Dariusz
Klukoj¢ Jagoda

Fil tukasz

Kosicka Dagmara
Smacha Joanna
Porczynska Julia
Gurdak Magdalena
Gotas$ Nina
Stranzke-Halusiak Kamila
Skolimowska Iwona
Sakrajda Jolanta
Uczestnik anonimowy
Krawczyk Andrzej
Uczestnik anonimowy
Bolf Marta
Nowakowska Anna
Sakovich Maryia
Oleksy Zdzistaw
Kosmala Anita
Trojanowska-Daniluk Barbara
Kozak Igor
Szydtowska Julia
Drozd Piotr

Cieciata Edyta

Banas Olga
Mikotajewski Michat
Nowak Mateusz
Uczestnik anonimowy
Kulig Martyna
Uczestnik anonimowy

Szatanik Justyna
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Miejscowosé

POL

UKR

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

DO:ST:AR:TU

Klub

Stréza
Wroctaw
Strzegom
Wroctaw
Swidnica
Wroclaw
Dzierzoniow
Wroctaw
Brzeg Dolny
Wroctaw
Swidnica
Swidnica
Wroctaw
Jawor
Wroctaw
Wroctaw
Zalew Mietkowski
Wawrzenczyce
Mietkow
Kebtowice
Milin

Wroclaw

Iwiny
Warszawa
Kamienna Goéra
Strzelin
Wroctaw
Proszkowice
Smolec
Legnica
Siemidrozyce
Wroctaw
Gluszyca
Marcinowice
Kamieniec Wroctawski
Wroctaw
Wroctaw

Swiebodzice

Meta

Zelazna Swidnica

Zabiegani MM

Runstars

Run 4 Fun Wroctaw

#Lenkawbiegu

Zabiegani MM

RUN a LOT

nie dotyczy

SKALTECH
Brak

brak

Zadyszka Squad

00:31:41

00:31:4&

00:31:5€

00:32:01

00:32:13

00:32:1&

00:32:1¢

00:32:35

00:32:48

00:32:58

00:33:0€

00:33:27

00:33:28

00:33:2¢

00:33:33

00:33:3¢

00:33:41

00:33:47

00:33:47

00:33:57

00:34:11

00:34:13

00:34:3€

00:34:58

00:34:58

00:35:12

00:35:17

00:35:28

00:35:3¢

00:35:41

00:35:44

00:36:02

00:36:2C

00:36:21

00:36:43

00:36:4&

00:36:45

00:37:13
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153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165
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Nr

502

394

397

505

506

595

463

464

369

618

512

604

403

visko i imie

Kraj

Oscik Mariusz
Haczkiewicz Matgorzata
Hrabovych Olena
Pasak Honorata
Pasak Pawet
Waligéra Aleksandra
Liga Laura

Liga Oliwia

Dys$ Marcin

Zelem Michat
Piotrowska Barbara
Wittek Magdalena

Jarosz Anna

Miejscowosé

POL

POL

UKR

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

DO:ST:-AR:TU
Klub Meta
Wroctaw KOPADARUN
Miegkinia
Wroctaw
Popowice
Popowice
Krzyzowa
Maniéw
Maniow
Kobierzyce
Otfawa
Watbrzych
Moczydinica Klasztorna

Stefanowice #Lenkawbiegu

00:37:3€

00:38:1€

00:38:22

00:38:2€

00:38:27

00:38:34

00:38:3¢

00:38:3€

00:38:3€

00:39:08

00:39:51

00:39:52

00:41:5€
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